
Ridgewood Cross Country 2025 Schedule 
 

Date Meet/Teams Site 

Sat. Sept 6, 8:45 OR 11:30 Season Opener Darlington (Mahwah) 

Sat. Sept 13,  8:45 OR 11:30 Back to the Mountain Invite Garret Mountain (Woodland Park) 

Sat. Sept 20,  8:45 OR 11:30 Garret Invite Garret Mountain (Woodland Park) 

Sat. Sept 27, TBA                        Bowdoin XC Classic                     Bowdoin Park (Wappingers Falls, NY)      
                  (Select Varsity, select JV) 

Sat. Sept 27, 9:00 AM Brett Taylor Invite Darlington (Mahwah) 

Mon. Sept 29, 4:30 PM Big North Batch Meet Darlington (Mahwah) 

Sat. Oct 4, TBA Shore Coaches Invite  
(Varsity & top 7 Frosh) 

Holmdel Park (Holmdel) 

Thurs. Oct 9, 3:00 PM Big North Championship Darlington (Mahwah) 

Sat. Oct 11, TBA Manhattan Invitational (Varsity) Van Cortlandt Park (Bronx, NY) 

Sat. Oct 18, TBA County Group Championships Darlington (Mahwah) 

TBA Doc Braver Frosh/Novice Champs Darlington (Mahwah) 

Sat. Oct 25, 10:00 AM BMOC (Varsity & Frosh) Darlington (Mahwah) 

Wed. Oct 29, 3:00 PM Frosh / Novice State Championship 
(Select Frosh & JV) 

Thompson Park 
(Monroe Township) 

Sat. Nov 1, TBA State Sectionals (Varsity)   Garret Mountain (Woodland Park) 

Sat. Nov 8, TBA State Groups (Varsity)  Holmdel Park (Holmdel) 

Sat. Nov 15, TBA SMOC (Varsity Qualifiers)  Holmdel Park (Holmdel) 

Sat. Nov 22, TBA                Nike Regionals (Select Varsity)             Bowdoin Park (Wappingers Falls, NY) 

Sat. Dec 5, TBA (PST)       Nike Cross Nationals (Varsity Qualifiers)   Glendoveer Golf Course (Portland, OR) 

 
Unless specified, meets are for all team members 

*This schedule is tentative and subject to change...We will not attend every meet on this schedule* 


